CANLYTE www.canlyte.com
525 EDUCATION ROAD, CORNWALL, ONTARIO, CANADA K6H 6C7 - (613) 938-6221
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE DETAILS OF DESIGN, MATERIALS AND FINISH
© 2007 GENLYTE GROUP LLC (LIGHTOLIER DIVISION) AGR-AGW-1
Lighting Systems Agili-T Pendant Direct/Indirect AGR/AGW
Page 1 of 2                              2 lamp T5 (lamp over lamp) 3 lamp T5 UP/DOWN per 4’ section
Job Information Type:
Job Name:

3”
76mm
Ordering information
AG
Family
AG: Agili-T
R
Type
R: Direct /Indirect
Independant
Mount Coplanar
Solo with
Parabolic Louver
W: Direct /Indirect
Independant
Mount Coplanar
Solo with Flat
Blade Louver
4
Luminaire
Length
4: 4’
P
Mounting
P: Pendant
GR
Housing Finish
GR: Titanium
WH: White
DI
Wiring
DI: Direct Power
 Feed
6 wires,4 wires
for 347V only
3
Lamp Qty
in a cross
section
2: 2 lamps
 (lamp over
 lamp)
3: 3 lamps
 (2 up,
 1 down)
28
Lamp
28: 28W T5
54: 54W
 T5HO
UNV
Voltage
120: 120V
277: 277V
347: 347V
UNV:
Universal
Voltage
120/277V
PG
          Ballast
DW: iGEN DALI
Adressable T5/T5HO with
Network-2 MultiSense
Integral Motion Sensor
(120 or 277V only)
DA: iGEN DALI
Adressable T5/T5HO
(UNV only)
PG: Electronic Program
Start T5/T5HO
Options